NUMBER
DIMENSIONS
TP (mm) W (mm) Tolerance
10 11.43 12.70 ± 0.30
14 16.51 17.78 ± 0.30
16 19.05 20.32 ± 0.30
20 24.13 25.40 ± 0.30
24 29.21 30.48 ± 0.30
26 31.75 33.02 ± 0.30
30 36.83 38.10 ± 0.30
34 41.91 43.18 ± 0.40
40 49.53 50.80 ± 0.40
50 62.23 63.50 ± 0.40
60 74.93 76.20 ± 0.40
64 80.01 81.28 ± 0.40
PART NUMBER
10 IRC10-G
14 IRC14-G
16 IRC16-G
20 IRC20-G
24 IRC24-G
26 IRC26-G
30 IRC30-G
34 IRC34-G
40 IRC40-G
50 IRC50-G
60 IRC60-G
64 IRC64-G
PART NUMBER
10 IRC10-R
14 IRC14-R
16 IRC16-R
20 IRC20-R
24 IRC24-R
26 IRC26-R
30 IRC30-R
34 IRC34-R
40 IRC40-R
50 IRC50-R
60 IRC60-R
64 IRC64-R
PIN CABLE COLOUR
1 Brown
2 Red
3 Orange